CTTA Summer 2023 Rnd#3 (Jonestown) - BJ Miller

Place Rider
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Gunner Remy
NO ENTRIES

Ray French
Steven Hetzl
Jon Penner
Kenney Pavlica
Mitch Ely

NO ENTRIES

Jeff Seely
Joe Mohrfield
Damon Shields

Bobby Reece
Bradyn Miller
Ben Dalgleish
Charles Covill
Ron Hensley

Cory Reece

Lance Miller
Haydn Franklin
Oscar Castellano
Manuel Remy

Carson Reece
Benji Dalgleish

Class
Novice

Vintage

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

VintageExpert

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master

Points
60

N

10
80
DNF

16
35
95

10
12
17
27
57

16
24
30
42

49
67
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Tie Breakers
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Points / Loop

Lpl
16

12
22

Lp2
37

24

14
16

Lp3
7

23
29

Series Pts
30

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16
15

30
25
21
18

30
25



